    T52 Series TCXO
                         10 MHz to 52 MHz
GREENRAY INDUSTRIES, INC.                      (Rev. C)
PREC IS ION  QUARTZ  TECHNOLOGY
                        Very Rugged TCXO
SPECIFICATIONS                     Tight Temp Stability
Frequency    10.0 MHz to 52.0 MHz
Output     CMOS (C option) or Clipped Sinewave (S option)

Shock -  per MIL-STD-202G, Meth 213,
   Cond D
Ordering Example:
T52-N17-C-3.3-LG-20.0MHz
(Model-Stability-Output-SupplyV-GSense-Freq)
    T52 Series TCXO
                         10 MHz to 52 MHz
GREENRAY INDUSTRIES, INC.                      (Rev. C)
Recommended Output Configuration
Outline Drawing
  Pad Connections
  1   - EFC
  2   - N/C, Internal Use Only
  3   - N/C, Internal Use Only
  4   - 0V, Ground
  5   - Output
  6   - Tri-State (enable Hi or float)
  7   - N/C, Internal Use Only
  8   - Supply Voltage
  Pad Layout